Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSOORYTR 1i5-12600HX 24GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX4050 FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

1.039,50 USD

1.071,00 USD

1.678,95 USD

2.205,00 USD



